Anoka County-Blaine Airport (Janes Field)
Minneapolis, Minnesota, USA

FAA Identifi
Lat/Long:

er:

ANE
45-08-41.6000N 093-12-36.7000W

45-08.693333N 093-12.611667W
45.1448889,-93.2101944 (estimated)

912.2 ft. / 278.0 m (surveyed)
02E (2000)
10 miles N of MINNEAPOLIS, MN
UTC -5 (UTC -6 during Standard Time)

Elevation:
Variation:
From city:
Time zone:
Zip code: 5

5449

R R R R R R R
# KANE, Minneapolis / Blaine (United States)

# WMO index:

# Latitude 45-09N. Longitude ©93-13W. Altitude 278 m.
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# METAR/SPECI from KANE

R

201910281545
201910281445
201910281345
201910281245
201910281145
201910281136
201910281118
201910281056
201910281036
201910281015
201910280957
201910280939
201910280935
201910280916
201910280855

201910280838

METAR
METAR
METAR
METAR
METAR
METAR
METAR
METAR
METAR
METAR
METAR
METAR
METAR
METAR
METAR

METAR

KANE
KANE
KANE
KANE
KANE
KANE
KANE
KANE
KANE
KANE
KANE
KANE
KANE
KANE
KANE

KANE

2815457 25009KT 10SM
2814457 30010KT 10SM
2813457 26009KT 10SM
2812457 26009KT 10SM
2811457 28010KT 10SM
2811367 AUTO 28008KT
RMK AO2=
2811187 AUTO
RMK AO2=
2810567 AUTO
RMK AO2=
2810367 AUTO
AO2=

2810157 AUTO
RMK AO2=
2809577 AUTO
AO2=

2809397 AUTO
AO2=

2809357 AUTO
AO2=

280916Z AUTO
AO2=

2808557 AUTO
AO02=

2808387 AUTO

26007KT
0000OKT
0000OKT
0000OKT
000OOKT
0000OKT
0000OKT
0000OKT
0000OKT

00OOKT
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0VCo38 01/MO8 A3010=
0VCo40 01/Me8 A3010=
0vCe38 MO1/MO7 A3009=
O0VCO38 MO1/MO7 A3008=
0VCO37 MO1/MO8 A3006=

10SM 0VC0O36 00/MO7 A3006

10SM 0VCO36 MO1/MO6 A3006

10SM

10SM CLR M@2/M@6 A3005

10SM

10SM CLR M@2/Me6 A3007

10SM CLR M@2/Mo6 A3008

10SM CLR M@2/Me6 A3007

10SM CLR M@2/Mo6 A3008

10SM CLR M@1/Me6 A3008

10SM CLR M@1/Mo6 A3008

BKN©36 M@1/Mo6 A3006

RMK

SCTO36 MO2/Mo6 A3008

RMK

RMK

RMK

RMK

RMK

RMK



AO2=

201910280819 METAR KANE 2808197 AUTO 28006KT 10SM CLR MO1/M@6 A3008 RMK
AO2=

201910280815 METAR KANE 2808157 AUTO 28007KT 10SM CLR M@1/Me6 A3008 RMK
AO02=

201910280756 METAR KANE 280756Z AUTO ©000OKT 10SM CLR M@1/MO6 A3008 RMK
AO02=

201910280736 METAR KANE 280736Z AUTO 0000OKT 10SM CLR 00/MO6 A3008 RMK
AO02=

201910280716 METAR KANE 280716Z AUTO ©0000KT 10SM CLR ©01/M@6 A3007 RMK
AO2=

201910280659 METAR KANE 2806597 AUTO 0000OKT 10SM CLR 01/M@6 A3007 RMK
AO2=

201910280655 METAR KANE 280655Z AUTO 0000OKT 10SM CLR 01/M@6 A3007 RMK
AO2=

201910280636 METAR KANE 280636Z AUTO 0000OKT 10SM CLR 01/M@6 A3008 RMK
AO2=

201910280616 METAR KANE 280616Z AUTO 0000OKT 10SM CLR 01/M@6 A3008 RMK
AO02=

201910280557 METAR KANE 280557Z AUTO 0000OKT 10SM CLR 01/M@4 A3006 RMK
AO02=

201910280540 METAR KANE 2805407 AUTO ©000OKT 10SM CLR ©1/M@4 A3006 RMK
AO02=

201910280535 METAR KANE 280535Z AUTO ©000OKT 10SM CLR 01/M@4 A3006 RMK
AO2=

201910280516 METAR KANE 280516Z AUTO ©0000KT 10SM CLR 01/M@4 A3006 RMK
AO2=

201910280456 METAR KANE 280456Z AUTO ©000OKT 10SM CLR ©02/Me4 A3006 RMK
AO2=

201910280438 METAR KANE 2804387 AUTO 28009KT 10SM BKNO4© 02/Mo4 A3006
RMK AO2=

201910280419 METAR KANE 2804197 AUTO ©000OKT 10SM SCTO32 0VCO40 03/MO3
A3005 RMK AO2=

201910280415 METAR KANE 2804157 AUTO ©000OKT 10SM BKNO33 0VCO40 03/MO3
A3005 RMK AO2=

201910280356 METAR KANE 2803567 AUTO 29005KT 10SM SCTO30 0VCO38 03/MO3
A3005 RMK AO2=

201910280336 METAR KANE 280336Z AUTO ©000OKT 10SM SCT028 0VCO40 03/MO2
A3005 RMK AO2=

201910280318 METAR KANE 2803187 AUTO 30012KT 10SM BKNO33 0VC040 04/M02
A3005 RMK AO2=

201910280256 METAR KANE 2802567 AUTO 29011KT 10SM BKNO3© 0VCO36 04/Mol
A3005 RMK AO2=

201910280236 METAR KANE 2802367 AUTO 29007G15KT 10SM SCTO26 0OVCO36 04/MOl
A3004 RMK AO2=

201910280216 METAR KANE 2802167 AUTO 28009KT 10SM SCTO26 BKNO35 OVCO95
04/MO1 A3002 RMK AO02=

201910280145 METAR KANE 2801457 29010KT 10SM BKN©28 BKNO37 0VC100 04/MO1l
A3001=
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201910280045
201910272345
201910272245
201910272145
201910272045
201910271945
201910271845

201910271745
201910271645

201910271545

201910271445

201910271345

201910271245

201910271159

201910271136

201910271116

201910271055

201910271038

201910271019

201910271015

201910270955

201910270936

201910270916

201910270858

201910270836

201910270816

201910270755

201910270737

201910270715
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METAR
METAR
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KANE
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KANE
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2800457
2723457
2722457
2721457
2720457
A2997=

2719457
A2996=

2718457
27174527
2716457

2715457

2714457
2713457
2712457
2711597
2711367
AO2=
2711167
AO2=
2710557
AO2=
2710387
AO2=
2710197
AO02=
2710157
AO02=
2709557
AO2=
2709367
AO2=
2709167
AO2=
2708587
AO2=
2708367
AO2=
2708167
AO2=
2707557
AO02=
27073727
AO02=
27071527

28009KT 10SM
30008KT 10SM
25006KT 10SM
27008KT 10SM
30010G16KT

32010G16KT
30010G16KT

30010G16KT
32010G15KT

30010G15KT

10SM
10SM
10SM

10SM
10SM

10SM

SCTO45 0VC100 05/00 A3000=
BKNO45 0VC100 06/MO1 A2998=
BKN@37 0OVCO80 06/01 A2998=
FEWG22 0VCO38 06/01 A2998=
SCTO22 BKNO27 0OVCO70 06/01
SCTO22 BKNO27 0OVCO34 06/02
ovce27

ovcez27
BKNO25

07/01 A2994=
07/01 A2993=
0VCO36 07/02 A2992=

0VC020 07/02 A2990=

30010G15KT 10SM OVCO15 06/02 A2989=

30008KT 10SM
29004KT 10SM
30005KT 10SM
AUTO 32005KT

AUTO 31006KT

AUTO 31007KT

AUTO 27003KT

AUTO 27004KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT
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OVCO15 06/03 A2984=
BKNO25 02/02 A2981=
SCTO25 03/01 A2980=
10SM SCTO22 02/00 A2979 RMK

10SM CLR ©2/00 A2979 RMK

10SM CLR ©01/M@1 A2977 RMK

10SM CLR ©01/M@1 A2978 RMK

10SM CLR ©0/M@2 A2978 RMK

10SM CLR ©0/M@1 A2977 RMK

10SM CLR M@1/M@2 A2975 RMK

10SM CLR ©0/MP1 A2974 RMK

10SM CLR M@1/M@2 A2972 RMK

10SM CLR M@1/M@2 A2974 RMK

10SM CLR @1/M@2 A2972 RMK

10SM CLR ©01/MO1 A2970 RMK

10SM CLR ©1/M@1 A2969 RMK

10SM CLR ©01/M@1 A2968 RMK

10SM CLR ©01/M@1 A2968 RMK



201910270656
201910270635
201910270616
201910270559
201910270536
201910270516
201910270455
201910270438
201910270419
201910270415
201910270355
201910270336
201910270317
201910270258
201910270236
201910270216
201910270145
201910270045
201910262345
201910262245
201910262145
201910262045
201910261945
201910261845

201910261745
201910261645

METAR
METAR
METAR
METAR
METAR
METAR
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METAR
METAR
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KANE
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KANE
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KANE
KANE
KANE
KANE
KANE
KANE

KANE
KANE

AO2=
2706567
AO2=
2706357
AO2=
2706167
AO2=
2705597
AO2=
2705367
AO2=
2705167
AO2=
2704557
AO2=
2704387
AO2=
2704197
AO2=
2704157
AO2=
2703557
AO2=
2703367
AO2=
2703177
AO2=
2702587
AO2=
27023627
AO2=
27021627
AO2=
2701457
2700457
2623457
2622457
2621457
2620457
2619457
2618457
2617457
2616457

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO 14005KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT

AUTO ©0000KT
0000OKT 10SM
13005KT 10SM
14007KT 10SM
15011G16KT
16011G18KT
16011G18KT
17014G21KT
17014G21KT
17014G20KT
18014G20KT

# No short TAF reports from KANE in databse.

# No large TAF reports from KANE in databse.
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10SM

CLR

CLR
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CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

02/Ma1
03/Me1
03/Me1
03/Ma1
03/Ma1
03/Me2
03/Mol
03/Mo1
03/M0o2
04/Mo2
04/M02
04/M02
04/M02
03/Mo1
04/Mo1

06/M02

A2969

A2969

A2970

A2970

A2971

A2971

A2970

A2970

A2970

A2970

A2970

A2970

A2970

A2970

A2971

A2971

FEW200 06/M@2 A2972=
SCT200 ©8/MO3 A2971=
SCT200 ©9/MO3 A2971=
12/MO3 A2972=
13/M@3 A2970=
14/MO3 A2972=
14/M@3 A2974=
13/M@2 A2976=

SCT200
SCT200
SCT200
SCT250
FEW250
SKC 13/Me2 A2980=
SKC 12/M@1 A2981=

RMK

RMK

RMK

RMK

RMK

RMK

RMK

RMK

RMK

RMK

RMK

RMK

RMK

RMK

RMK

RMK





